E 278 SUMMARY TIMETABLE

Diss > Botesdale > Stanton > Ixworth > Great Barton > Bury St Edmunds

MONDAY TO FRIDAY | Except Bank Holidays

b vt by et TSI "SRRI . s O
Diss, Bus Station 06:40|07:30 |09:30 [ 10:30 | 11:30 | 12:30 | 13:30 | 14:45 [1630 |17:40  Bury St Edmunds, St Benedicts Catholic School
Diss, Rallway Station 06:43|07:33 |09:33 | 10:33 | 11:33 | 12:33 | 13:33 | 14:48 | 1633 | 17:43  Bury 5t Edmunds, West Suffolk College - - = - - - |1620
Palgrave, Church 06:47 | 07:37 |09:37 | 10:37 | 11:37 | 12:37 | 1337 | 14:52 | 1637 | 1T:47  Bury St Edmunds, Bus Station (Stand 14) - | 0B:10 [09:30 [10:30 | 11:30 [12:30 (13:30 | 14:15 | 15:30 {1630 | 17:45 | 18:45
Wortham, School 06:51 | 07:41 | 09:41 | 10:41 | 1:41 | 12:41 | 13:41 | 14:56 | 16:4]1 | 17:51  Bury St Edmunds, Railway Station - | 0813|0933 |10:33 | 11:33 | 12:33 | 13:33 | 14:18 | 1533 | 16:33 | 17:48 | 18:48
Botesdale, Simonds Court 06:56 |07:46 | 09:46 | 10:46 | 11:46 | 12:46 | 13:46 | 15:01 1646 | 17:56  Great Barton, Al43 Bus Shelter - | 0821 [09:4] | 10:41 | 1:4) | 12:41 [ 13:4] | 14:26 | 15:41 | 16:41 | 17:56 | 18:56
Rickinghall, Church 06:59 | 07:49 |09:49 | 10:49 | 11:49 | 12:49 | 13:49 |15:04 | 16:49 [ 17:59  Thurston, Community College - | 0831 | | | | | | 15:51 | 16:51 | |
‘wattisfield, The Street 07:03|07:53 | 09:53 | 10:53 | 11:53 | 12:53 | 13:53 [15:08 | 16:53 | 18:03  howorth, Village Hall - | o84l [09:51 | 10:51 | 1:51 | 12:51 | 13:51 [14:36 | 16:01 | 17:01 | 18:06 | 19:06
Stanton, Memorial 07:08 | 07:58 |09:58 | 10:58 | 11:58 |12:58 | 13:58 | 15:13 | 16:58 | 18:08  Stanton, Memorial 08:48 (09:58 | 10:58 | 11:58 | 12:58 | 13:58 | 14:43 |16:08 | 17:08 | 18:13 | 19113
xwaorth, Village Hall 07:16 |08:0610:06 | 11:06 |12:06 | 13:06 | 14:06 | 15:2) [17:06 | 1816  Wattisfield, The Street - | 08:53|10:03 [ 11:03 |12:03 | 13:03 |14:03 | 14:48 | 1613 | 1713 | 1818 | 1918
Thurston, Community College I 08:16 | | | | | 15:31 1 | Rickinghall, Church 07:05 | 08:57 [10:07 | 11:07 | 12:07 | 13:07 | 14:07 | 14:52 | 1617 | 1717 |1822 | 19:22
Great Barton, Al43 Bus Shelter 07:26 |08:26 | 1016 | 11:16 | 12:16 [ 13:16 | 14:16 | 15:41 | 17:16 | 1826  Botesdale, Simonds Court 07:07 |09:00| 10:10 | 11:10 [ 12:10 | 13110 | 14:10 | 14:55 | 16:20 | 17:20 | 1B:25 | 19:25
Bury St Edmunds, Railway Station 07:35 | 08:35 | 10:25 | 11:25 | 12:25 | 13:25 | 14:25 | 15:50 | 17:25 | 1835  Wortham, School 07:11 |09:08( 1018 | 11:18 | 12:18 | 13:18 | 14:18 | 15:03 | 1628 | 17:28 | 18:33 | 19:33
Bury St Edmunds, Bus Station (Stand 14] |07:40 (08:40|10:30 | 1:30 | 12:30 | 13:30 | 14:30 15:55 | 17:30 | 18:40  Palgrave, Church 0717 | 09:13 | 10:23 | 11:23 | 12:23 | 13:23 | 14:23 |15:08 | 1633 | 17:33 | 1838 | 19:38
Bury St Edmunds, West Suffolk College 08:45 - - - Diss, Station Road {for Rallway Station) 07:22 | 0918 [ 10:28 | 11:28 | 12:28 | 13:28 | 14:28 | 15:13 | 1638 | 17:38 | 18:43 | 19:43
Diss, Bus Station 07:25 |09:20|10:30 | N30 | 12:30 | 1330 | 14:30 | 15:15 | 16:40 | 17:40 | 18:45 | 19:45
SATURDAY
Buses o ury 5 — R R
Diss, Bus Station 07:30 |08:30 |09:30 | 10:30 | 1:30 | 12:30 [13:30 | 14:30 [ 15:30 | 1630 | 1730 Bury St Edmunds, Bus Station (Stand 14) |08:30|09:30 | 10:30 | 1130 | 12:30 | 1330 | 14:30 | 15:30 1630 | 17:45 | 18:45
Diss, Railway Station 07:33 | 08:33 [09:33 | 10:33 | 11:33 | 12:33 [13:33 | 14:33 | 1533 | 1633 | 17:33 Bury St Edmunds, Railway Station 08:33 [ 09:33 | 10:33 | 11:33 | 12:33 | 13:33 | 14:33 | 1533 | 1633 | 17:48 | 18:48
Palgrave, Church 07:37 | 0B:37 | 09:37 | 10:37 | 11:37 [12:37 | 13:37 | 14:37 | 15:37 | 1637 |17:37  Creat Barton, Al43 Bus Shelter 08:41 | 09:41 | 10:41 | 1:41 | 12:4] | 13:4) | 14:4] | 15:40 | 16:41 | 17:56 | 18:56
Wortham, School 07:41 | 0B:41 | 09:41 | 10:461 | 1:41 | 12:4] | 13:41 | Tdcdl | 15:41 | 16:41 | 17:4) Ixworth, Village Hall 08:51 | 09:51 | 10:51 | 1151 | 12:51 | 13:51 | 14:51 | 15:51 [ 16:51 | 18:06 | 19:06
Botesdale, Simonds Court 07:66 | 0B:66 |09:66 | 10:46 | 11:46 | 12:46 | 13:46 | 14:46 | 15:46 [ 16:46 | 17:46  Stanton, Memorial 08:58 |09:58 | 10:58 | 11:58 | 12:58 | 13:58 | 14:58 | 15:58 |16:58 | 1813 | 19:13
Rickinghall, Church 07:49 |0B:49 | 09:49 | 10:49 | 11:49 | 12:49 | 13:49 | 14:49 | 15:49 | 16:49 | 17:49 ‘Wattisfield, The Street 09:0310:03 | 11:03 | 12:03 | 13:03 | 14:03 | 15:03 | 16:03 | 17:03 | 1818 | 19:18
Wattisfield, The Street 07:53 | 0B:53 | 09:53 | 10:53 | 11:53 | 12:53 | 13:53 | 14:53 | 15:53 | 1653 | 17:53 Rickinghall, Church 09:07 [ 10:07 | 11:07 | 12:07 [13:07 | 14:07 | 15:07 |16:07 | 17:07 | 1822 | 19:22
Stanton, Memorial 07:58 | 08:58 |09:58 | 10:58 | 11:58 | 12:58 | 13:58 | 14:58 | 15:58 | 16558 | 17:58 Botesdale, Simonds Court 09:10 {10:10 | 11:10 | 12:10 [ 13:10 | 14:10 | 15:10 | 16:10 | 17:10 | 18:25 | 19:25
leworth, Village Hall 08:06 |09:06|10:06 | 11:06 |12:06 | 13:06 | 14:06 | 15:06 | 16:06 | 17:06 |18:06  Wortham, School 09:18 | 10:18 | N:18 | 12:18 | 13:18 | 1418 | 15:18 | 1618 | 17:18 | 1833 | 19:33
Creat Barton, Al43 Bus Shelter 08:16 [ 09:16 [ 10:16 | 1116 | 12:16 | 1316 | 14:16 | 15:16 | 1616 | 17:16 | 1816 Palgrave, Church 09:23[10:23 | 11:23 |12:23 | 13:23 | 14:23 | 15:23 | 1623 | 17:23 | 18:38 | 19:38
Bury St Edmunds, Rallway Station 08:25 | 09:25 [10:25 | N:25 | 12:25 | 13:25 | 14:25 | 15:25 | 16:25 | 17:25 | 1825  Diss, Station Road (for Rallway Station)  |09:28 | 10:28 | 11:28 |12:28 | 13:28 | 1428 | 1528 1628 [ 17:28 | 18:43 | 19:43
Bury St Edmunds, Bus Station (Stand 14) | 08:30 |09:30 10:30 | 1:30 | 12:30 | 1330 |14:30 15:30 | 1630 | 17:30 | 1830 Diss, Bus Station 09:30 [10:30 | 11:30 |12:30 | 13:30 | 14:30 | 15:30 | 1630 | 17:30 | 18:45 | 19:45
v Mobile Tickets are myTrip?
available via the
g et B



